183 B.1 Contactors, Relays, Starters Definite Purpose ContactorsP-
1. General
2. Type designation
1.1 Certificates: UL，CE、CSA
1.2 Application: HVACR;
1.3 Utilization category: AC-1, AC-8a;
1.4 Rated insulation voltage: 630V;
1.5 Standard: UL/CSA 60947-4-1 IEC/EN 60947-4-1
1.6 Normal operating conditions:
      Ambient air temperature: -5℃ ~+40℃
      Pollution degree: 2.
      Altitude: ≤2000m
      Mounting angle: The inclination between the mounting
      surface and vertical plane cannot exceed ±5°.
1.7 IP00
NCK3 Series Definite Purpose
Contactors
Number of N/C auxiliary contacts
Number of N/O auxiliary contacts
Number of main contacts,blank:3P
Full Load Amps(AC-8a)
Design sequence No.
For HVACR application
Contactor
Company code
N   C     K   3  -      /
184B.1 Contactors, Relays, StartersDefinite Purpose Contactors P-
Model
NCK3-20/1-40/1
FLA
RES
LRA
Voltage Single-phase horsepower
240/277V 480V 600V 240/277V 480V 600V
NCK3-20/1 25 25 25 35 152 125 100
120 1
240 2
NCK3-25/1 25 25 25 35 150 125 100
120 1
240 2
NCK3-30/1 32 32 32 40 200 150 120
120 1
240 2
NCK3-32/1 32 32 32 40 200 150 120
120 1
240 2
NCK3-40/1 40 40 40 50 240 200 160
120 2
240 3
Model
NCK3-20/101-40/101
FLA
RES
LRA
Voltage Single-phase horsepower
240/277V 480V 600V 240/277V 480V 600V
NCK3-20/101 25 25 25 35 150 125 100
120 1
240 2
NCK3-25/101 25 25 25 35 150 125 100
120 1
240 2
NCK3-30/101 32 32 32 40 200 150 120
120 1
240 2
NCK3-32/101 32 32 32 40 200 150 120
120 1
240 2
NCK3-40/101 40 40 40 50 240 200 160
120 2
240 3
Model
NCK3-20/2-40/2
FLA
RES
LRA
Voltage Single-phase horsepower
240/277V 480V 600V 240/277V 480V 600V
NCK3-20/2 25 25 25 35 150 125 100
120 2
240 3
NCK3-25/2 25 25 25 35 150 125 100
120 2
240 3
NCK3-30/2 32 32 32 40 200 150 120
120 2
240 3
NCK3-32/2 32 32 32 40 200 150 120
120 2
240 3
NCK3-40/2 40 40 40 50 240 200 160
120 2
240 3
★ NCK3, 1pole+1NC auxiliary contact
★ NCK3, 2Pole

±
0.
25
82
.2
±
0.
25
11
7±
0.
18
189 B.1 Contactors, Relays, Starters Definite Purpose ContactorsP-
AC-8a Current Main Contacts Auxiliary
Contacts Coil Model Description Code
20A 1P - AC 380V 50/60Hz NCK3-20/1 380V 50/60Hz 246881
20A 2P - AC 110V 50/60Hz NCK3-20/2 110V 50/60Hz 245102
20A 2P - AC 110V 50Hz NCK3-20/2 110V 50Hz 245103
20A 2P - AC 110V 60Hz NCK3-20/2 110V 60Hz 245104
20A 2P - AC 120V 50/60Hz NCK3-20/2 120V 50/60Hz 245105
20A 2P - AC 120V 50Hz NCK3-20/2 120V 50Hz 245106
20A 2P - AC 120V 60Hz NCK3-20/2 120V 60Hz 245107
20A 2P - AC 220V 50/60Hz NCK3-20/2 220V 50/60Hz 245111
20A 2P - AC 220V 50Hz NCK3-20/2 220V 50Hz 245112
20A 2P - AC 220V 60Hz NCK3-20/2 220V 60Hz 245113
20A 2P - AC 230V 50/60Hz NCK3-20/2 230V 50/60Hz 245114
20A 2P - AC 230V 50Hz NCK3-20/2 230V 50Hz 245115
20A 2P - AC 230V 60Hz NCK3-20/2 230V 60Hz 245116
20A 2P - AC 240V 50/60Hz NCK3-20/2 240V 50/60Hz 245117
20A 2P - AC 240V 50Hz NCK3-20/2 240V 50Hz 245118
20A 2P - AC 240V 60Hz NCK3-20/2 240V 60Hz 245119
20A 2P - AC 24V 50/60Hz NCK3-20/2 24V 50/60Hz 245120
20A 2P - AC 24V 50Hz NCK3-20/2 24V 50Hz 245122
20A 2P - AC 24V 60Hz NCK3-20/2 24V 60Hz 245123
20A 2P - AC 380V 50/60Hz NCK3-20/2 380V 50/60Hz 245127
20A 2P - AC 380V 50Hz NCK3-20/2 380V 50Hz 245128
20A 3P - AC 120V 50/60Hz NCK3-20/3 120V 50/60Hz 146360
NCK3 Contactor 20~90A
NCK3 20 1 01 220V~240V 50Hz
Rated Current
(AC-8a) Main Contact Auxiliary Contact Control Voltage FrequencyProduct Series

25A 1P - AC 127V 50/60Hz NCK3-25/1 127V 50/60Hz 245151
25A 1P - AC 220V 50/60Hz NCK3-25/1 220V 50/60Hz 245154
25A 1P - AC 220V 50Hz NCK3-25/1 220V 50Hz 245155
25A 1P - AC 220V 60Hz NCK3-25/1 220V 60Hz 245156
25A 1P - AC 230V 50/60Hz NCK3-25/1 230V 50/60Hz 245157
25A 1P - AC 230V 50Hz NCK3-25/1 230V 50Hz 245158
25A 1P - AC 230V 60Hz NCK3-25/1 230V 60Hz 245159
25A 1P - AC 240V 50/60Hz NCK3-25/1 240V 50/60Hz 245160
25A 1P - AC 240V 50Hz NCK3-25/1 240V 50Hz 245161
25A 1P - AC 240V 60Hz NCK3-25/1 240V 60Hz 245162
25A 1P - AC 24V 50/60Hz NCK3-25/1 24V 50/60Hz 245163
25A 1P - AC 24V 50Hz NCK3-25/1 24V 50Hz 245164
25A 1P - AC 24V 60Hz NCK3-25/1 24V 60Hz 245165
25A 1P - AC 380V 50/60Hz NCK3-25/1 380V 50/60Hz 245169
25A 1P - AC 380V 50Hz NCK3-25/1 380V 50Hz 245170
25A 1P - AC 24V 50/60Hz NCK3-25 24V 50/60Hz 245672
25A 1P - AC 24V 50Hz NCK3-25 24V 50Hz 245673
25A 1P - AC 24V 60Hz NCK3-25 24V 60Hz 245674
25A 1P - AC 110V 50/60Hz NCK3-25 110V 50/60Hz 245681
25A 1P - AC 110V 50Hz NCK3-25 110V 50Hz 245682

25A 2P - AC 220V 60Hz NCK3-25/2 220V 60Hz 245240
25A 2P - AC 230V 50/60Hz NCK3-25/2 230V 50/60Hz 245241
25A 2P - AC 230V 50Hz NCK3-25/2 230V 50Hz 245242
25A 2P - AC 230V 60Hz NCK3-25/2 230V 60Hz 245243
25A 2P - AC 240V 50/60Hz NCK3-25/2 240V 50/60Hz 245244
25A 2P - AC 240V 50Hz NCK3-25/2 240V 50Hz 245245
25A 2P - AC 240V 60Hz NCK3-25/2 240V 60Hz 245246
25A 2P - AC 24V 50/60Hz NCK3-25/2 24V 50/60Hz 245247
25A 2P - AC 24V 50Hz NCK3-25/2 24V 50Hz 245248
25A 2P - AC 24V 60Hz NCK3-25/2 24V 60Hz 245249
25A 2P - AC 380V 50/60Hz NCK3-25/2 380V 50/60Hz 245253
25A 2P - AC 380V 50Hz NCK3-25/2 380V 50Hz 245254
192B.1 Contactors, Relays, StartersDefinite Purpose Contactors P-
AC-8a Current Main Contacts Auxiliary
Contacts Coil Model Description Code
30A 2P - AC 110V 50/60Hz NCK3-30/2 110V 50/60Hz 245271
30A 2P - AC 220V 50/60Hz NCK3-30/2 220V 50/60Hz 245272
30A 2P - AC 24V 50/60Hz NCK3-30/2 24V 50/60Hz 245273
30A 2P - AC 24V 60Hz NCK3-30/2 24V 60Hz 245594
30A 2P - AC 230V 50/60Hz NCK3-30/2 230V 50/60Hz 246371

32A 1P 1NC AC 220V 60Hz NCK3-32/101 220V 60Hz 245330
32A 1P 1NC AC 230V 50/60Hz NCK3-32/101 230V 50/60Hz 245331
32A 1P 1NC AC 230V 50Hz NCK3-32/101 230V 50Hz 245332
32A 1P 1NC AC 230V 60Hz NCK3-32/101 230V 60Hz 245333
32A 1P 1NC AC 240V 50/60Hz NCK3-32/101 240V 50/60Hz 245334
32A 1P 1NC AC 240V 50Hz NCK3-32/101 240V 50Hz 245335
32A 1P 1NC AC 240V 60Hz NCK3-32/101 240V 60Hz 245336
32A 1P 1NC AC 24V 50/60Hz NCK3-32/101 24V 50/60Hz 245337
32A 1P 1NC AC 24V 50Hz NCK3-32/101 24V 50Hz 245338
32A 1P 1NC AC 24V 60Hz NCK3-32/101 24V 60Hz 245339
32A 1P 1NC AC 380V 50/60Hz NCK3-32/101 380V 50/60Hz 245343
32A 1P 1NC AC 380V 50Hz NCK3-32/101 380V 50Hz 245344
194B.1 Contactors, Relays, StartersDefinite Purpose Contactors P-
AC-8a Current Main Contacts Auxiliary
Contacts Coil Model Description Code
32A 1P - AC 24V 50/60Hz NCK3-32 24V 50/60Hz 245573
32A 1P - AC 220V 50/60Hz NCK3-32 220V 50/60Hz 245628
32A 1P - AC 24V 50Hz NCK3-32 24V 50Hz 245711
32A 1P - AC 24V 60Hz NCK3-32 24V 60Hz 245712
32A 1P - AC 110V 50/60Hz NCK3-32 110V 50/60Hz 245719

32A 2P - AC 220V 50/60Hz NCK3-32/2 220V 50/60Hz 245370
32A 2P - AC 220V 50Hz NCK3-32/2 220V 50Hz 245371
32A 2P - AC 220V 60Hz NCK3-32/2 220V 60Hz 245372
32A 2P - AC 230V 50/60Hz NCK3-32/2 230V 50/60Hz 245373
32A 2P - AC 230V 50Hz NCK3-32/2 230V 50Hz 245374
32A 2P - AC 230V 60Hz NCK3-32/2 230V 60Hz 245375
32A 2P - AC 240V 50/60Hz NCK3-32/2 240V 50/60Hz 245376
32A 2P - AC 240V 50Hz NCK3-32/2 240V 50Hz 245377
32A 2P - AC 240V 60Hz NCK3-32/2 240V 60Hz 245378
32A 2P - AC 24V 50/60Hz NCK3-32/2 24V 50/60Hz 245379
32A 2P - AC 24V 50Hz NCK3-32/2 24V 50Hz 245380
32A 2P - AC 24V 60Hz NCK3-32/2 24V 60Hz 245381
32A 2P - AC 380V 50/60Hz NCK3-32/2 380V 50/60Hz 245385
32A 2P - AC 380V 50Hz NCK3-32/2 380V 50Hz 245386
32A 2P - AC 24V 50/60Hz NCK3-32/2 24V 50/60Hz Screw Quad DK 246874
32A 3P - AC 24V 50/60Hz NCK3-32/3 24V 50/60Hz Screw DK 246878
195 B.1 Contactors, Relays, Starters Definite Purpose ContactorsP-
AC-8a Current Main Contacts Auxiliary
Contacts Coil Model Description Code
40A 1P - AC 110V 50/60Hz NCK3-40/1 110V 50/60Hz 245403
40A 1P - AC 110V 50Hz NCK3-40/1 110V 50Hz 245404
40A 1P - AC 110V 60Hz NCK3-40/1 110V 60Hz 245405
40A 1P - AC 120V 50/60Hz NCK3-40/1 120V 50/60Hz 245406
40A 1P - AC 120V 50Hz NCK3-40/1 120V 50Hz 245407
40A 1P - AC 120V 60Hz NCK3-40/1 120V 60Hz 245408
40A 1P - AC 127V 50/60Hz NCK3-40/1 127V 50/60Hz 245409
40A 1P - AC 220V 50/60Hz NCK3-40/1 220V 50/60Hz 245412
40A 1P - AC 220V 50Hz NCK3-40/1 220V 50Hz 245413
40A 1P - AC 220V 60Hz NCK3-40/1 220V 60Hz 245414
40A 1P - AC 230V 50/60Hz NCK3-40/1 230V 50/60Hz 245415
40A 1P - AC 230V 50Hz NCK3-40/1 230V 50Hz 245416
40A 1P - AC 230V 60Hz NCK3-40/1 230V 60Hz 245417
40A 1P - AC 240V 50/60Hz NCK3-40/1 240V 50/60Hz 245418
40A 1P - AC 240V 50Hz NCK3-40/1 240V 50Hz 245419
40A 1P - AC 240V 60Hz NCK3-40/1 240V 60Hz 245420
40A 1P - AC 24V 50/60Hz NCK3-40/1 24V 50/60Hz 245421
40A 1P - AC 24V 50Hz NCK3-40/1 24V 50Hz 245422
40A 1P - AC 24V 60Hz NCK3-40/1 24V 60Hz 245423
40A 1P - AC 380V 50/60Hz NCK3-40/1 380V 50/60Hz 245427
40A 1P - AC 380V 50Hz NCK3-40/1 380V 50Hz 245428
40A 1P - AC 110V 50/60Hz NCK3-40 110V 50/60Hz 245532
40A 1P - AC 110V 50Hz NCK3-40 110V 50Hz 245533
40A 1P - AC 110V 60Hz NCK3-40 110V 60Hz 245534
40A 1P - AC 127V 50/60Hz NCK3-40 127V 50/60Hz 245535
40A 1P - AC 220V 50/60Hz NCK3-40 220V 50/60Hz 245538

40A 2P - AC 220V 60Hz NCK3-40/2 220V 60Hz 245501
40A 2P - AC 230V 50/60Hz NCK3-40/2 230V 50/60Hz 245502
40A 2P - AC 230V 50Hz NCK3-40/2 230V 50Hz 245503
40A 2P - AC 230V 60Hz NCK3-40/2 230V 60Hz 245504
40A 2P - AC 240V 50/60Hz NCK3-40/2 240V 50/60Hz 245505
40A 2P - AC 240V 50Hz NCK3-40/2 240V 50Hz 245506
40A 2P - AC 240V 60Hz NCK3-40/2 240V 60Hz 245507
40A 2P - AC 24V 50/60Hz NCK3-40/2 24V 50/60Hz 245508
40A 2P - AC 24V 50Hz NCK3-40/2 24V 50Hz 245509
40A 2P - AC 24V 60Hz NCK3-40/2 24V 60Hz 245510
40A 2P - AC 380V 50/60Hz NCK3-40/2 380V 50/60Hz 245514
40A 2P - AC 380V 50Hz NCK3-40/2 380V 50Hz 245515
197 B.1 Contactors, Relays, Starters Definite Purpose ContactorsP-
AC-8a Current Main Contacts Auxiliary
Contacts Coil Model Description Code
50A 3P - AC 440V 50/60Hz NCK3-50/3 440V 50/60Hz 515504
50A 3P - AC 600V 50/60Hz NCK3-50/3 600V 50/60Hz 515505
60A 3P - AC 440V 50/60Hz NCK3-60/3 440V 50/60Hz 515506
60A 3P - AC 600V 50/60Hz NCK3-60/3 600V 50/60Hz 515507
75A 3P - AC 600V 50/60Hz NCK3-75/3 600V 50/60Hz 515508
90A 3P - AC 600V 50/60Hz NCK3-90/3 600V 50/60Hz 515509